City
ROYALTON

LITTLE FALLS

PIERZ

PIERZ

PIERZ

LITTLE FALLS

PIERZ

PIERZ

PIERZ

RANDALL

PIERZ

City
LITTLE FALLS

GREY EAGLE

GREY EAGLE

HILLMAN

RICE

ROYALTON

BUFFALO

ROYALTON

ROYALTON

PIERZ

RICE

PIERZ

State
MN

MN

MN

MN

MN

MN

MN

MN

MN

MN

MN

State
MN

MN

MN

MN

MN

MN

MN

MN

MN

MN

MN

MN

CALVES

Description
BWF HEIFER

BLK BULL

HOL BULL

HOL BULL

BLK BULL

HOL BULL

HOL BULL

HOL BULL

HOL BULL

HOL BULL

HOL HEIFER

HOL HEIFER

Description
BLK STEER

BLK STEER

BLK STEER

BLK HEIFER

BLK HEIFER

RED STEER

BLK HEIFER

BLK HEIFER

RED HEIFER

BLK STEER

XBRD STEER

BLK HEIFER

12

39

10

AvgWt

280

250

210

245

100

87

82

85

100

80

75

120

1540

1249

1522

1215

1380

1435

1310

1437

1125

Price

725.00 H

600.00 H

325.00 H

325.00 H

290.00 H

270.00 H

240.00 H

240.00 H

230.00 H

230.00 H

220.00 H

150.00 H

Price

193.00 C

185.50 C

185.50 C

184.00 C

182.50 C

182.00 C

182.00 C

181.50 C

181.00 C

181.00 C

180.00 C

177.50 C



HILLMAN

RICE

PIERZ

PIERZ

PIERZ

ROYALTON

ROYALTON

ROYALTON

PIERZ

SAUK RAPIDS

FOLEY

PIERZ

PIERZ

PIERZ

PIERZ

PIERZ

PIERZ

PIERZ

PIERZ

PIERZ

PIERZ

PIERZ

PIERZ

City
ROYALTON

HILLMAN

ROYALTON

MN

MN

MN

MN

MN

MN

MN

MN

MN

MN

MN

MN

MN

MN

MN

MN

MN

MN

MN

MN

MN

MN

MN

State
MN

MN

MN

BLK HEIFER

RED STEER

XBRD STEER

XBRD STEER

HOL STEER

RED STAG

HOL STEER

RED HEIFER

HOL STEER

HOL STEER

HOL STEER

HOL STEER

HOL STEER

XBRD STEER

XBRD STEER

HOL STEER

HOL STEER

HOL STEER

XBRD STEER

HOL STEER

HOL STEER

HOL HEIFER

HOL HEIFER

FEEDERS

Description
RED BULL

HOL STEER

BLK BULL

1

1387

1756

1620

1670

1645

1300

1581

1485

1610

1475

1415

1617

1505

1432

1525

1500

1545

1500

1335

1420

1565

1485

1570

177.50 C

170.00 C

170.00 C

167.00 C

167.00 C

166.00 C

160.50 C

160.00 C

159.00 C

158.00 C

158.00 C

157.00 C

156.00 C

156.00 C

156.00 C

156.00 C

155.00 C

154.00 C

153.00 C

153.00 C

153.00 C

135.00 C

134.00 C

Price

575.00 H

575.00 H

267.50 C



ROYALTON

EAGLE BEND

EAGLE BEND

EAGLE BEND

EAGLE BEND

EAGLE BEND

EAGLE BEND

EAGLE BEND

EAGLE BEND

CLARISSA

CLARISSA

CLARISSA

CLARISSA

CLARISSA

PIERZ

RICE

EAGLE BEND

EAGLE BEND

SAUK RAPIDS

MCGRATH

PIERZ

CLEAR LAKE

PIERZ

MCGRATH

MCGRATH

EAGLE BEND

PIERZ

MN

MN

MN

MN

MN

MN

MN

MN

MN

MN

MN

MN

MN

MN

MN

MN

MN

MN

MN

MN

MN

MN

MN

MN

MN

MN

MN

BLK HEIFER

BLK STEER

BLK STEER

BLK STEER

BLK STEER

BLK STEER

BLK STEER

RED STEER

MIX STEER

BLK HEIFER

RED HEIFER

BLK HEIFER

BLK HEIFER

BLK HEIFER

CHAR HEIFER

RED HEIFER

BLK STEER

RED STEER

BLK STEER

BLK STEER

BLK STEER

RWF STEER

BLK HEIFER

RED STEER

BLK STEER

MIX STEER

BLK STEER

67

67

66

69

64

73

71

66

67

67

60

62

23

35

56

63

365

795

871

795

873

867

885

871

868

779

786

859

841

849

675

535

979

982

740

955

755

593

667

998

1027

977

900

265.00 C

24250 C

24250 C

24250 C

24250 C

24250 C

240.25 C

240.25 C

239.25 C

23750 C

236.00 C

235.75 C

235.75 C

235.75 C

235.00 C

235.00 C

23425 C

234.00 C

233.00 C

23250 C

23250 C

23250 C

232.00 C

231.00 C

230.10 C

230.00 C

230.00 C



CLARISSA

MCGRATH

CLEAR LAKE

MCGRATH

MCGRATH

FORT RIPLEY

CLEAR LAKE

FORT RIPLEY

ROYALTON

CLEAR LAKE

SAUK RAPIDS

PIERZ

RICE

PIERZ

PIERZ

SAUK RAPIDS

PIERZ

SAUK RAPIDS

ROYALTON

LONG PRAIRIE

ROYALTON

FOLEY

LITTLE FALLS

City

ROYALTON

ROYALTON

FOLEY

MN

MN

MN

MN

MN

MN

MN

MN

MN

MN

MN

MN

MN

MN

MN

MN

MN

MN

MN

MN

MN

MN

MN

State
MN

MN

MN

RED HEIFER

BLK HEIFER

RWF STEER

RED HEIFER

BLK HEIFER

BLK STEER

RED STEER

BLK HEIFER

XBRD HEIFER

BWF STEER

BLK STEER

BLK BULL

XBRD HEIFER

CHAR BULL

RED STEER

BLK STEER

BLK BULL

XBRD STEER

XBRD BULL

XBRD STEER

XBRD HEIFER

XBRD STEER

HOL STEER

HOGS

Description
SLAUGHTER

SLAUGHTER

SLAUGHTER

65

54

18

57

859

914

501

945

1032

880

760

772

495

645

898

565

515

680

960

1160

730

930

830

970

495

355

863

226.00 C

22275 C

220.00 C

21775 C

21525 C

215.00 C

21250 C

212.00 C

210.00 C

210.00 C

206.00 C

205.00 C

20250 C

200.00 C

197.00 C

185.00 C

182.50 C

160.00 C

145.00 C

142.50 C

140.00 C

140.00 C

136.00 C



PIERZ

City
RICE

FOLEY

City
FOLEY

ROYALTON

FOLEY

ROYALTON

LITTLE FALLS

HILLMAN

PIERZ

BRAINERD

PIERZ

PIERZ

PIERZ

BRAINERD

PIERZ

PIERZ

BOWLUS

BRAINERD

ROYALTON

BRAINERD

BRAINERD

PIERZ

MN

State
MN

MN

State
MN

MN

MN

MN

MN

MN

MN

MN

MN

MN

MN

MN

MN

MN

MN

MN

MN

MN

MN

MN

1 300

SLAUGHTER

1 265

SHEEP

Description HCT AvgWt
SL LAMB

1 125
SL LAMB

3 145

SL

Description HCT AvgWt
BLK HEIFERETTE

1 1465
BLK BULL

1 1830
BLK BULL

1 1645
RED COW

1 1675
BLK BULL

1 1730
RED BULL

1 1515
BLK COW

1 1885
CHAR COW

1 1515
RED COW

1 1525
BLK COW

1 1755
BLK COW

1 1925
BLK COW

1 1715
RWF COW

1 1540
BLK COW

1 1510
BLK COW

1 1790
BLK COW

1 1855
cow

1 1465
BLK COW

1 1520
HOL COW

1 1735
RED COW

1 1360
HOL BULL

1 2430

74.00 C

70.00 C

13250 C

13250 C

Price

148.00 C

127.00 C

125.00 C

124.00 C

123.00 C

121.00 C

120.00 C

120.00 C

119.00 C

119.00 C

118.00 C

118.00 C

117.00 C

117.00 C

117.00 C

116.00 C

116.00 C

116.00 C

116.00 C

113.00 C

113.00 C



BOWLUS

PIERZ

PIERZ

PIERZ

FOLEY

LITTLE FALLS

PIERZ

LITTLE FALLS

ROYALTON

LITTLE FALLS

LITTLE FALLS

PIERZ

BRAINERD

PIERZ

LITTLE FALLS

LITTLE FALLS

BRAINERD

LITTLE FALLS

LITTLE FALLS

LITTLE FALLS

LITTLE FALLS

PIERZ

ROYALTON

LITTLE FALLS

LITTLE FALLS

LITTLE FALLS

LITTLE FALLS

MN

MN

MN

MN

MN

MN

MN

MN

MN

MN

MN

MN

MN

MN

MN

MN

MN

MN

MN

MN

MN

MN

MN

MN

MN

MN

MN

BLK COW

BLK COW

RWF COW

BLK COW

BLK COW

BLK COW

BLK COW

HOL COW

RWF COW

HOL COW

HOL COW

BLK COW

RWF COW

BLK COW

HOL COW

HOL COW

RED COW

HOL COW

HOL COW

HOL COW

HOL COW

BLK COW

HOL COW

HOL COW

HOL COW

HOL COW

HOL COW

1580

1450

1320

1270

1500

1195

1395

1400

1455

1635

1480

1280

1165

1525

1560

1220

1535

1380

1760

1865

1895

1545

1415

1465

1640

1830

1725

113.00 C

113.00 C

111.00 C

111.00 C

111.00 C

110.00 C

110.00 C

110.00 C

110.00 C

109.00 C

109.00 C

109.00 C

109.00 C

108.00 C

108.00 C

108.00 C

108.00 C

107.00 C

107.00 C

107.00 C

107.00 C

107.00 C

106.00 C

106.00 C

106.00 C

106.00 C

105.00 C



LITTLE FALLS

PIERZ

COLD SPRING

PIERZ

ROYALTON

ROYALTON

BRAINERD

LITTLE FALLS

LITTLE FALLS

BRAINERD

BRAINERD

LITTLE FALLS

LITTLE FALLS

LITTLE FALLS

LITTLE FALLS

ROYALTON

ROYALTON

BRAINERD

ROYALTON

PIERZ

LITTLE FALLS

PIERZ

PIERZ

BRAINERD

PIERZ

LITTLE FALLS

PIERZ

MN

MN

MN

MN

MN

MN

MN

MN

MN

MN

MN

MN

MN

MN

MN

MN

MN

MN

MN

MN

MN

MN

MN

MN

MN

MN

MN

HOL COW

BLK COW

BLK COW

HOL COW

HOL COW

HOL COW

BLK COW

HOL COW

HOL COW

BLK COW

XBRD COW

HOL COW

HOL COW

HOL COW

HOL COW

XBRD COW

HOL COW

XBRD COW

RWF COW

HOL COW

HOL COW

HOL COW

BWF COW

BLK COW

BLK COW

HOL COW

HOL COW

2015

1240

1210

2085

1430

1370

1040

1755

1600

1435

830

1695

1635

1505

1430

1450

1555

835

1335

1420

1570

1130

1275

1095

1670

1575

105.00 C

105.00 C

104.00 C

103.00 C

103.00 C

103.00 C

103.00 C

103.00 C

103.00 C

102.00 C

101.00 C

101.00 C

100.00 C

100.00 C

100.00 C

100.00 C

96.00 C

96.00 C

96.00 C

96.00 C

94.00 C

93.00 C

93.00 C

93.00 C

92.00 C

91.00 C



ROYALTON

PIERZ

PIERZ

PIERZ

RICE

RICE

PIERZ

RICE

RICE

PIERZ

RICE

HILLMAN

LITTLE FALLS

MN

MN

MN

MN

MN

MN

MN

MN

MN

MN

MN

MN

MN

HOL COW

HOL COW

HOL COW

HOL COW

HOL COW

HOL COW

HOL COW

HOL COW

HOL COW

HOL COW

BLK COW

HOL COW

1660

1430

1310

1540

1300

1590

1290

1055

1345

1240

1385

1165

1760

1690

91.00 C

90.00 C

88.00 C

87.00 C

86.00 C

86.00 C

85.00 C

85.00 C

85.00 C

84.00 C

84.00 C

83.00 C

82.50 C

82.00 C



